Course Mapping Guide



About CENTURY

CENTURY is a learning platform that uses
artificial intelligence to personalise learning
for every learner. Our team of experienced
teachers have created all of our content

for English, maths, science, geography and
physical education from years 2 to 11, as well
as functional skills content for post-16 learners.
All courses are aligned to the national
curriculum and national standards.

@ Learning materials and questions for
primary, secondary and post-16 learners

Tailored to each learner’s
skills and knowledge

Powered by the world’s leading
adaptive learning platform

Web-based learning for tablets, laptops
and desktops

ORCOREC



How does CENTURY work?

Diagnostics

Learners begin by completing diagnostics that quickly
identify knowledge gaps and misconceptions, and help
CENTURY recommend the best learning materials for
each individual learner.

Recommended Path

contains micro-lessons designed
in knowledge, provide stretch an

This constantly adapting personalised pathway

promote long-term memory retention.

to address gaps
d challenge and

J

EEEI

~
Leadership Dashboard

Senior and middle leaders get
an overview of performance and

engagement on a subject, class and ~ ‘
learner level.

Achievements

Learners get rewarded with badges and streaks
for completing micro-lessons or for using

their motivation and engagement.

™ )
Automated Marking

Teachers can view data in real time,
to help quickly identify which learners

Teacher Dashboard

range of dashboards.

~

Use the markbook to monitor individual N
learners and whole-class trends with a

CENTURY over a certain period of time to increase require additional support or further
stretch.
J J
~N
Learner Dashboard & Guardian Portal
Learners can identify their strengths and areas for improvement.
Parents and guardians can monitor their learner's progress,
completed work, and see work set.
J

Want to see this in action?

Watch a CENTURY platform walkthrough



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AuayjHLVQhs

Course List

Our GCSE courses are designed to give learners
access to a range of reading and writing skills, and
expose learners to model answers demonstrating
these skills in practice.

The courses include nuggets on language and
structure, text types, purposes for writing, how to
analyse texts and exam-specific questions.

Our Functional Skills courses are designed to
cover the skills required for the reading and writing
elements of the Functional Skills exams.

These courses are mapped to the government
assessment objectives and are suitable for all exam
boards.

The Entry 1 and Entry 2 courses consist of spelling
tests that cover all of the words on the spelling lists
for these qualifications.

Primary English Course Mapping

Exam board specific GCSE courses
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AQA
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Course Content

Diagnostics 4 Strands 12  Nuggets 125

This course covers reading and writing skills across both fiction and
non-fiction, including language, structure, analysis, text types and
writing for purpose. There is a separate SPaG course which covers
spelling, punctuation and grammar.

Strands

A strand is a sequence of nuggets grouped by theme or topic, forming a high-level organisation of content within a course.

Strand

Reading and Writing Diagnostics
Diagnostics

Reading Skills

Introduction to language devices
Writing - Language Devices
Reading - Language Devices
Structure

Analysis and Comparison
Evaluation

Writing

Form and Text Types

AQA

Practice Papers

Nuggets

2

2

6

25

24

22

13

12

Nuggets

A nugget is a micro-lesson that contains learning material followed by questions to assess learning.

Strand

Code

ENO.21

ENO.22

ENO.26

ENO.23

EN1.01

EN1.02

EN1.03

EN1.04

EN1.05

EN1.06

EN2.01

EN2.02

EN2.03

EN2.04

EN2.05

EN2.06

EN2.07

EN2.08

EN2.09

EN2.10

EN2.11

Nugget Name
Diagnostic 1

Diagnostic 2

Diagnostic FE GCSE
Diagnostic 3: AQA
Implicit and Explicit
Selecting Evidence
Skimming and Scanning
Synthesising Evidence - Differences
Synthesising Evidence - Similarities
Inference

Similes

Metaphors
Personification

Pathetic Fallacy
Emotive Language
Flattery

Facts and Statistics
Hyperbole

Imperatives
Onomatopoeia

Direct Address

& Back to Curriculum Overview



Strand Code

EN212

EN213

EN214

EN215

EN2.16

EN217

EN218

EN2.19

EN2.20

EN2.21

EN2.22

EN2.23

EN2.24

EN2.25

EN3.01

EN3.02

EN3.03

EN3.04

EN3.05

EN3.06

EN3.07

EN3.08

EN3.09

Nugget Name

Rule of Three

Repetition

Rhetorical Questions
Sensory Language
Symbolism

Contrasting

Alliteration
Irony/Sarcasm/Satire
Idioms

Listing

Anecdotes

Cliches

Tension and Suspense
Atmosphere, Mood and Tone
Writing: Similes

Writing: Metaphors
Writing: Personification
Writing: Pathetic Fallacy
Writing: Emotive Language
Writing: Flattery

Writing: Facts and Statistics
Writing: Hyperbole

Writing: Imperatives

Strand

Code

EN3.10

EN3.1

EN3.12

EN3.13

EN3.14

EN3.15

EN3.16

EN3.17

EN3.18

EN3.19

EN3.20

EN3.21

EN3.22

EN3.23

EN3.24

EN4.01

EN4.02

EN4.03

EN4.04

EN4.05

EN4.06

EN4.07

EN4.08

Nugget Name

Writing: Onomatopoeia
Writing: Direct Address
Writing: Rule of Three
Writing: Repetition

Writing: Rhetorical Questions
Writing: Sensory Language
Writing: Symbolism

Writing: Irony/Sarcasm/Satire
Writing: Idioms

Writing: Contrasting

Writing: Alliteration

Writing: Listing

Writing: Anecdotes

Writing: Vocabulary

Counter Arguments
Reading: Similes

Reading: Metaphors
Reading: Personification
Reading: Pathetic Fallacy
Reading: Emotive Language
Reading: Flattery

Reading: Facts and Statistics

Reading: Hyperbole

& Back to Curriculum Overview



Strand Code

EN4.09

EN4.10

EN4.11

EN4.12

EN413

EN4.14

EN4.15

EN4.16

EN4.17

EN4.18

EN4.19

EN4.20

EN4.21

EN4.22

EN5.01

EN5.03

EN5.04

EN5.05

EN5.06

EN5.07

EN6.05

EN6.02

ENG6.03

Nugget Name

Reading: Imperatives
Reading: Onomatopoeia
Reading: Direct Address
Reading: Rule of Three
Reading: Repetition

Reading: Rhetorical Questions
Reading: Sensory Language
Reading: Symbolism
Reading: Irony/Sarcasm/Satire
Reading: Idioms

Reading: Contrasting
Reading: Alliteration
Reading: Listing

Reading: Anecdotes
Connectives

Circular Structure

Flashback and Flash Forward
Foreshadowing

Plot Twists

Narrative Structure

What is Analysis?

What is Structure?

Connotations

Strand

Code

EN7.05

EN7.06

EN7.07

EN7.08

EN6.06

EN7.01

EN7.03

EN7.09

EN8.01

EN8.04

ED5.12

ED5.13

EN9.01

EN9.02

ENS.03

EN9S.04

EN9.05

EN9.06

EN9.07

EN9.09

EE713

EE714

EE712

Nugget Name

Point

Evidence

Analysis

Writing an Analytical Paragraph
Making Comparisons
Evaluative Language
Embedding Quotations

Critical Evaluation

Purpose, Audience and Form
Sentence Variety

Planning

Proofreading

Letters

Articles

Reviews

Speeches

Travel Writing

Blogs

Reports

Leaflets

Writing to Advise, Inform and Instruct
Writing to Describe and Explain

Writing to Persuade and Argue

& Back to Curriculum Overview



Strand Code

Nugget Name

E é EN9:12 Narrative Writing
(]
£ E ENO.M Descriptive Writing
S8
= ENIZ21  Emails
EN10.01  AQA: Paper 1, Question 1
EN10.02 AQA: Paper 1, Question 2
EN10.03  AQA: Paper 1, Question 3
EN10.04 AQA: Paper 1, Question 4
EN10.05 AQA: Paper 1, Question 5 - Image
< EN10.06 AQA: Paper 1, Question 5 - Statement
¢]
< EN10.07 AQA: Paper 2, Question 1
EN10.08 AQA: Paper 2, Question 2 - Similarities
EN10.09 AQA: Paper 2, Question 2 - Differences
EN1010  AQA: Paper 2, Question 3
EN10.11 AQA: Paper 2, Question 4
EN10.12 AQA: Paper 2, Question 5
Y w EN11.01 Practice Paper A: Paper 1
T8
(]
ot EN11.02  Practice Paper A: Paper 2

P NS e e e FEENnglish Course Mapping
FE — English Language GCSE: AQA



Course Content

Diagnostics 4 Strands 12  Nuggets 130

This course covers reading and writing skills across both fiction and
non-fiction, including language, structure, analysis, text types and writing
for purpose. There is a separate SPaG course which covers spelling,
punctuation and grammar.

Strands

A strand is a sequence of nuggets grouped by theme or topic, forming a high-level organisation of content within a course.

Strand Nuggets
Reading and Writing Diagnostics 2
Diagnostics 2
Reading Skills 6
Introduction to language devices 25
Writing - Language Devices 24
Reading - Language Devices 22
Structure 6
Analysis and Comparison 8
Evaluation 3
Writing Skills 4
Form and Text Types 14
Edexcel Paper 1 7
Edexcel Paper 2 1"

Nuggets

A nugget is a micro-lesson that contains learning material followed by questions to assess learning.

Strand Code

ENO.21

ENO.22

ENO.26

ENO.15

EN1.01

EN1.02

EN1.03

EN1.04

EN1.05

EN1.06

EN2.01

EN2.02

EN2.03

EN2.04

EN2.05

EN2.06

EN2.07

EN2.08

EN2.09

EN2.10

EN2.11

EN212

Nugget Name

Diagnostic 1

Diagnostic 2

Diagnostic FE GCSE

Diagnostic: Edexcel Paper 1 and Paper 2
Implicit and Explicit

Selecting Evidence

Skimming and Scanning
Synthesising Evidence - Differences
Synthesising Evidence - Similarities
Inference

Similes

Metaphors

Personification

Pathetic Fallacy

Emotive Language

Flattery

Facts and Statistics

Hyperbole

Imperatives

Onomatopoeia

Direct Address

Rule of Three

& Back to Curriculum Overview



Strand Code

EN213

EN214

EN215

EN2.16

EN2.17

EN218

EN219

EN2.20

EN2.21

EN2.22

EN2.23

EN2.24

EN2.25

EN3.01

EN3.02

EN3.03

EN3.04

EN3.05

EN3.06

EN3.07

EN3.08

EN3.09

EN3.10

Nugget Name

Repetition

Rhetorical Questions
Sensory Language
Symbolism

Contrasting

Alliteration
Irony/Sarcasm/Satire
Idioms

Listing

Anecdotes

Cliches

Tension and Suspense
Atmosphere, Mood and Tone
Writing: Similes

Writing: Metaphors
Writing: Personification
Writing: Pathetic Fallacy
Writing: Emotive Language
Writing: Flattery

Writing: Facts and Statistics
Writing: Hyperbole
Writing: Imperatives

Writing: Onomatopoeia

Strand

Code

EN3.11

EN3.12

EN3.13

EN3.14

EN3.15

EN3.16

EN3.17

EN3.18

EN3.19

EN3.20

EN3.21

EN3.22

EN3.23

EN3.24

EN4.01

EN4.02

EN4.03

EN4.04

EN4.05

EN4.06

EN4.07

EN4.08

EN4.09

Nugget Name

Writing

Writing:
Writing:
Writing:
Writing:
Writing:
Writing:
Writing:
Writing:
Writing:
Writing:
Writing:

Writing:

: Direct Address

Rule of Three
Repetition

Rhetorical Questions
Sensory Language
Symbolism
Irony/Sarcasm/Satire
Idioms

Contrasting
Alliteration

Listing

Anecdotes

Vocabulary

Counter Arguments

Readin

Readin

Readin

Readin

Readin

Readin

Readin

Readin

Readin

g: Similes

g: Metaphors

g: Personification

g: Pathetic Fallacy

g: Emotive Language
g: Flattery

g: Facts and Statistics
g: Hyperbole

g: Imperatives

& Back to Curriculum Overview



Strand Code

EN4.10

EN4M

EN4.12

EN4.13

EN4.14

EN4.15

EN4.16

EN4.17

EN4.18

EN4.19

EN4.20

EN4.21

EN4.22

EN5.01

EN5.03

EN5.04

EN5.05

EN5.06

EN5.07

EN6.05

EN6.02

EN6.03

EN7.05

EN7.06

Nugget Name

Reading: Onomatopoeia
Reading: Direct Address
Reading: Rule of Three
Reading: Repetition

Reading: Rhetorical Questions
Reading: Sensory Language
Reading: Symbolism
Reading: Irony/Sarcasm/Satire
Reading: Idioms

Reading: Contrasting
Reading: Alliteration
Reading: Listing

Reading: Anecdotes
Connectives

Circular Structure

Flashback and Flash Forward
Foreshadowing

Plot Twists

Narrative Structure

What is Analysis?

What is Structure?
Connotations

Point

Evidence

Strand

Code

EN7.07

EN7.08

EN6.06

EN7.01

EN7.03

EN7.09

EN8.01

EN8.04

ED5.12

ED513

EN9.01

EN9.02

ENS.03

ENS.04

EN9.05

EN9.06

EN9.07

EN9.09

EE713

EE714

EE712

ENO9.M

EN9.12

ENI7Z.21

Nugget Name

Analysis

Writing an Analytical Paragraph
Making Comparisons
Evaluative Language
Embedding Quotations
Critical Evaluation

Purpose, Audience and Form
Sentence Variety

Planning

Proofreading

Letters

Articles

Reviews

Speeches

Travel Writing

Blogs

Reports

Leaflets

Writing to Advise, Inform and Instruct

Writing to Describe and Explain
Writing to Persuade and Argue
Descriptive Writing

Narrative Writing

Emails

& Back to Curriculum Overview



Strand Code Nugget Name

EN12.01 Edexcel Paper 1 Overview

EN12.02 Edexcel Paper 1, Question 1

%_ EN12.03  Edexcel Paper 1, Question 2

§ EN12.04 Edexcel Paper 1, Question 3

3]

g EN12.05 Edexcel Paper 1, Question 4
EN12.06 Edexcel Paper 1, Question 5
EN12.07 Edexcel Paper 1, Question 6
EN12.08 Edexcel Paper 2 Overview
EN12.09 Edexcel Paper 2, Question 1
EN12.10 Edexcel Paper 2, Question 2
EN12.11 Edexcel Paper 2, Question 3

% EN1212  Edexcel Paper 2, Question 4

§ EN1213  Edexcel Paper 2, Question 5

o

g EN12.14 Edexcel Paper 2, Question 6

EN12.15 Edexcel Paper 2, Question 7a
EN12.16 Edexcel Paper 2, Question 7b
EN1217 Edexcel Paper 2, Question 8

EN1218  Edexcel Paper 2, Question 9

P R e e TR D EEnglish Course Mapping
FE — English Language GCSE: Edexcel



Course Content

Diagnostics 4 Strands 12  Nuggets 128

This course covers reading and writing skills across both fiction and
non-fiction, including language, structure, analysis, text types and writing
for purpose. There is a separate SPaG course which covers spelling,
punctuation and grammar.

Strands

A strand is a sequence of nuggets grouped by theme or topic, forming a high-level organisation of content within a course.

Strand Nuggets
Reading and Writing Diagnostics 2
Diagnostics 2
Reading Skills 6
Introduction to language devices 25
Writing - Language Devices 24
Reading - Language Devices 22
Structure 6
Analysis and Comparison 8
Evaluation 3
Writing Skills 4
Form and Text Types 14
Edugas Component 1 7
Edugas Component 2 9

Nuggets

A nugget is a micro-lesson that contains learning material followed by questions to assess learning.

Strand Code

ENO.21

ENO.22

ENO.26

ENO.15

EN1.01

EN1.02

EN1.03

EN1.04

EN1.05

EN1.06

EN2.01

EN2.02

EN2.03

EN2.04

EN2.05

EN2.06

EN2.07

EN2.08

EN2.09

EN2.10

EN2.11

Nugget Name

Diagnostic 1

Diagnostic 2

Diagnostic FE GCSE

Diagnostic: Edexcel Paper 1 and Paper 2
Implicit and Explicit

Selecting Evidence

Skimming and Scanning
Synthesising Evidence - Differences
Synthesising Evidence - Similarities
Inference

Similes

Metaphors

Personification

Pathetic Fallacy

Emotive Language

Flattery

Facts and Statistics

Hyperbole

Imperatives

Onomatopoeia

Direct Address

& Back to Curriculum Overview



Strand Code Nugget Name
EN212 Rule of Three
EN213 Repetition
EN214 Rhetorical Questions
EN215 Sensory Language
EN2.16 Symbolism
EN217 Contrasting
EN218  Alliteration
EN2.19 Irony/Sarcasm/Satire
EN2.20 Idioms
EN2.21 Listing
EN2.22  Anecdotes
EN2.23  Cliches
EN2.24  Tension and Suspense
EN2.25 Atmosphere, Mood and Tone
EN3.01 Writing: Similes
EN3.02  Writing: Metaphors
EN3.03  Writing: Personification
EN3.04  Writing: Pathetic Fallacy
EN3.05  Writing: Emotive Language
EN3.06  Writing: Flattery
EN3.07  Writing: Facts and Statistics
EN3.08  Writing: Hyperbole

EN3.09  Writing: Imperatives

Strand

Code

EN3.10

EN3.1

EN3.12

EN3.13

EN3.14

EN3.15

EN3.16

EN3.17

EN3.18

EN3.19

EN3.20

EN3.21

EN3.22

EN3.23

EN3.24

EN4.01

EN4.02

EN4.03

EN4.04

EN4.05

EN4.06

EN4.07

EN4.08

EN4.09

Nugget
Writing:
Writing:
Writing:
Writing:
Writing:
Writing:
Writing:
Writing:
Writing:
Writing:
Writing:
Writing:
Writing:
Writing:
Counter

Reading

Reading:
Reading:
Reading:
Reading:
Reading:
Reading:
Reading:

Reading:

Name
Onomatopoeia
Direct Address

Rule of Three
Repetition
Rhetorical Questions
Sensory Language
Symbolism
Irony/Sarcasm/Satire
Idioms

Contrasting
Alliteration

Listing

Anecdotes
Vocabulary
Arguments

: Similes

Metaphors
Personification
Pathetic Fallacy
Emotive Language
Flattery

Facts and Statistics
Hyperbole

Imperatives

& Back to Curriculum Overview
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Strand Code

EN4.10

EN4M

EN4.12

EN4.13

EN4.14

EN4.15

EN4.16

EN4.17

EN4.18

EN4.19

EN4.20

EN4.21

EN4.22

EN5.01

EN5.03

EN5.04

EN5.05

EN5.06

EN5.07

EN6.05

EN6.02

EN6.03

EN7.05

EN7.06

Nugget Name

Reading: Onomatopoeia
Reading: Direct Address
Reading: Rule of Three
Reading: Repetition

Reading: Rhetorical Questions
Reading: Sensory Language
Reading: Symbolism
Reading: Irony/Sarcasm/Satire
Reading: Idioms

Reading: Contrasting
Reading: Alliteration
Reading: Listing

Reading: Anecdotes
Connectives

Circular Structure

Flashback and Flash Forward
Foreshadowing

Plot Twists

Narrative Structure

What is Analysis?

What is Structure?
Connotations

Point

Evidence

Strand

Code

EN7.07

EN7.08

ENG6.06

EN7.01

EN7.03

EN7.09

EN8.01

EN8.04

ED5.12

ED513

EN9.01

EN9.02

EN9.03

ENS.04

EN9.05

EN9.06

EN9.07

EN9.09

EE713

EE714

EE7.12

EN9.M

EN9.12

ENI7Z.21

Nugget Name

Analysis

Writing an Analytical Paragraph
Making Comparisons
Evaluative Language
Embedding Quotations

Critical Evaluation

Purpose, Audience and Form
Sentence Variety

Planning

Proofreading

Letters

Articles

Reviews

Speeches

Travel Writing

Blogs

Reports

Leaflets

Writing to Advise, Inform and Instruct
Writing to Describe and Explain
Writing to Persuade and Argue
Descriptive Writing

Narrative Writing

Emails

& Back to Curriculum Overview
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Strand Code

Nugget Name

EN13.01 Component 1 Overview (Edugas)
b EN13.02 Component 1, Question 1 (Eduqas)
=
% EN13.03 Component 1, Question 2 (Eduqgas)
o
§ EN13.04 Component 1, Question 3 (Eduqas)
g EN13.05 Component 1, Question 4 (Eduqas)
i EN13.06 Component 1, Question 5 (Eduqas)
EN13.07 Component 1, Section B (Edugas)
?j EN13.08 Component 2 Overview (Edugas)
g EN13.09 Component 2, Question 1 (Edugas)
o
§ EN1310 Component 2, Question 2 (Eduqas)
g EN13.11 Component 2, Question 3 (Edugas)
i EN1312  Component 2, Question 4 (Edugas)
~ EN1313  Component 2, Question 5 (Eduqas)
§ E EN1314  Component 2, Question 6 (Eduqas)
é g’ EN13.15 Component 2, Section B, Question 1 (Eduqgas)
N EN1316  Component 2, Section B, Question 2 (Eduqgas)

P ST EEnglish Course Mapping
FE — English Language GCSE: Eduqas
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Course Content

Diagnostics 3 Strands 10  Nuggets 81

This course covers reading and writing skills across both fiction and
non-fiction, including language, structure, analysis, text types and writing
for purpose. There is a separate SPaG course which covers spelling,
punctuation and grammar.

Strands

A strand is a sequence of nuggets grouped by theme or topic, forming a high-level organisation of content within a course.

Strand Nuggets
Diagnostics 3
Reading and Comprehension 9
Analysis 6
Evaluating 6
Comparisons 5
Writing 20
Language Devices 20
Structural Devices 7
Descriptive Writing 5
Paragraphs 3

Nuggets

A nugget is a micro-lesson that contains learning material followed by questions to assess learning.

Strand

Code

ENO.27

ENO.24

ENO.25

EK1.04

ENI1.02

EK1.01

ENI.04

EK1.03

EK1.02

ENI.10

EK1.05

ENN11

ENI3.16

ENI313

ENI314

ENI315

EK1.06

ENI3A17

EN14.01

EN14.02

EN14.03

Nugget Name

Diagnostic FE GCSE Edexcel 2.0
Diagnostic 1

Diagnostic 2

Finding Information
Information Retrieval

Inference

Implicit and Explicit

Selecting Evidence

Skimming and Scanning

Facts and Opinions
Summarising

Bias

Writing an Analytical Paragraph
Point

Evidence

Analysis

Connotations

Writing an Analytical Paragraph - Aiming Higher
Evaluating - Introduction
Evaluating - Evidence

Evaluating Evidence in a Text

& Back to Curriculum Overview
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Strand Code

EN14.04

EN14.05

EN14.06

ENI8.01

ENI8.02

ENI8.04

ENI8.03

ENI8.05

ENI7.04

ENI7.03

EK8.01

EK8.03

EK8.02

ENI7.22

ENI7.01

ENI7.02

ENI7.06

ENI7.08

ENI7.07

ENI7N

EK7.07

EK7.08

Nugget Name

Evaluating Openings and Endings of Texts
Evaluating Questions - How Far Do You Agree?
Evaluating Contradictory Arguments in Texts
Introduction to Comparisons

Exploring Similarities in Texts

Exploring Differences in Texts

Exploring Similarities: Developing Your Analysis
Comparative Essays

Purpose

Audience

Persuade and Argue

Inform and Explain

Advise and Instruct

Both Sides of an Argument

Planning

Proofreading

Articles

Letters

Speeches

Diaries and Journals

Blogs

Reviews

Strand

Code

ENI710

ENI7.09

ENI7.21

ENI718

EK8.05

EK8.04

EK2.01

EK2.02

EK2.03

EK2.10

EK3.01

EK2.07

EK3.02

EK3.03

EK3.04

EK3.05

EK3.06

EK2.09

EK3.08

EK2.06

EK3.07

EK3.09

Nugget Name
Formal Reports
News Reports
Emails

Describe an Experience
Descriptive Writing
Narrative Writing
Similes

Metaphors
Personification
Emotive Language
Facts and Statistics
Hyperbole
Imperatives

Direct Address
Rule of Three
Repetition
Rhetorical Questions
Symbolism
Contrasting
Alliteration

Listing

Anecdotes

& Back to Curriculum Overview
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Strand Code

Nugget Name

] EK2.04  Pathetic Fallacy
O
S
8 EK2.05 Onomatopoeia
o
o EK2.08 Sensory Language
()]
c
3 EK11.01  Counter Arguments
EK4.01 What is Structure?
EK4.02 Connectives
n
[}
§ EK4.03  Sentence Variety
a
® EK4.04 Flashback
=]
§ EK4.05  Narrative Structure
n
EK4.06  Foreshadowing
EK4.07 Plot Twists
EK9.01 Description of Setting
()]
c
-‘.;_' EK9.02  Description of Character
.fz: EK9.03 Creating Atmosphere
Q
g EK9.04 Describing an Image
[a]
EK9.05  Tension and Suspense
[ EK10.01  Paragraphs - Overview
Q
[¢]
‘gn EK10.02  Paragraphs - Connectives
o
o EK10.03  Paragraphs - Introducing Arguments

P NS e e e FEENnglish Course Mapping

FE - English Language GCSE: Edexcel 2.0
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Course Content

Diagnostics 3  Strands 10  Nuggets 112

This course covers reading and writing skills across both fiction and
non-fiction, including language, structure, analysis, text types and writing
for purpose. It is suitable for all exam boards. There is a separate SPaG
course which covers spelling, punctuation and grammar.

Strands

A strand is a sequence of nuggets grouped by theme or topic, forming a high-level organisation of content within a course.

Strand Nuggets
Diagnostics 3
Reading Skills 6
Introduction to language devices 25
Writing - Language Devices 24
Reading - Language Devices 22
Structure 6
Analysis and Comparison 8
Evaluation 3
Writing Skills 4
Form and Text Types 14

Nuggets

A nugget is a micro-lesson that contains learning material followed by questions to assess learning.

Strand

Code

ENO.26

ENO.21

ENO.22

EN1.01

EN1.02

EN1.03

EN1.04

EN1.05

EN1.06

EN2.01

EN2.02

EN2.03

EN2.04

EN2.05

EN2.06

EN2.07

EN2.08

EN2.09

EN2.10

EN2.11

Nugget Name

Diagnostic FE GCSE

Diagnostic 1

Diagnostic 2

Implicit and Explicit

Selecting Evidence

Skimming and Scanning
Synthesising Evidence - Differences
Synthesising Evidence - Similarities
Inference

Similes

Metaphors

Personification

Pathetic Fallacy

Emotive Language

Flattery

Facts and Statistics

Hyperbole

Imperatives

Onomatopoeia

Direct Address

& Back to Curriculum Overview
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Strand Code

EN212

EN213

EN2.14

EN215

EN2.16

EN2.17

EN218

EN219

EN2.20

EN2.21

EN2.22

EN2.23

EN2.24

EN2.25

EN3.01

EN3.02

EN3.03

EN3.04

EN3.05

EN3.06

EN3.07

EN3.08

Nugget Name

Rule of Three

Repetition

Rhetorical Questions
Sensory Language
Symbolism

Contrasting

Alliteration
Irony/Sarcasm/Satire
Idioms

Listing

Anecdotes

Cliches

Tension and Suspense
Atmosphere, Mood and Tone
Writing: Similes

Writing: Metaphors
Writing: Personification
Writing: Pathetic Fallacy
Writing: Emotive Language
Writing: Flattery

Writing: Facts and Statistics

Writing: Hyperbole

Strand

Code

EN3.09

EN3.10

EN3.1

EN3.12

EN3.13

EN3.14

EN3.15

EN3.16

EN3.17

EN3.18

EN3.19

EN3.20

EN3.21

EN3.22

EN3.23

EN3.24

EN4.01

EN4.02

EN4.03

EN4.04

EN4.05

EN4.06

Nugget Name

Writing: Imperatives
Writing: Onomatopoeia
Writing: Direct Address
Writing: Rule of Three
Writing: Repetition

Writing: Rhetorical Questions
Writing: Sensory Language
Writing: Symbolism

Writing: Irony/Sarcasm/Satire
Writing: Idioms

Writing: Contrasting
Writing: Alliteration

Writing: Listing

Writing: Anecdotes

Writing: Vocabulary
Counter Arguments
Reading: Similes

Reading: Metaphors
Reading: Personification
Reading: Pathetic Fallacy
Reading: Emotive Language

Reading: Flattery

& Back to Curriculum Overview
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Strand Code

EN4.07

EN4.08

EN4.09

EN4.10

EN4.1

EN4.12

EN413

EN4.14

EN4.15

EN4.16

EN4.17

EN4.18

EN4.19

EN4.20

EN4.21

EN4.22

EN5.01

EN5.03

EN5.04

EN5.05

EN5.06

EN5.07

Nugget Name

Reading: Facts and Statistics
Reading: Hyperbole
Reading: Imperatives
Reading: Onomatopoeia
Reading: Direct Address
Reading: Rule of Three
Reading: Repetition

Reading: Rhetorical Questions
Reading: Sensory Language
Reading: Symbolism
Reading: Irony/Sarcasm/Satire
Reading: Idioms

Reading: Contrasting
Reading: Alliteration
Reading: Listing

Reading: Anecdotes
Connectives

Circular Structure

Flashback and Flash Forward
Foreshadowing

Plot Twists

Narrative Structure

Strand

Code

EN6.05

EN6.02

EN6.03

EN6.06

EN7.05

EN7.06

EN7.07

EN7.08

EN7.01

EN7.03

EN7.09

EN8.01

EN8.04

ED5.12

ED5.13

EN9.01

EN9.02

EN9.03

EN9S.04

EN9.05

EN9.06

EN9.07

Nugget Name

What is Analysis?
What is Structure?
Connotations

Making Comparisons
Point

Evidence

Analysis

Writing an Analytical Paragraph
Evaluative Language
Embedding Quotations
Critical Evaluation
Purpose, Audience and Form
Sentence Variety
Planning

Proofreading

Letters

Articles

Reviews

Speeches

Travel Writing

Blogs

Reports

& Back to Curriculum Overview
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Strand Code

Nugget Name

EN9.09

EE713

EE714

EE712

EN9.M

Form and Text Types

EN9.12

ENI7Z.21

Leaflets

Writing to Advise, Inform and Instruct
Writing to Describe and Explain
Writing to Persuade and Argue
Descriptive Writing

Narrative Writing

Emails

FE - English Language GCSE
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Course Content

Diagnostics 1 Strands 8  Nuggets 82

This course covers spelling, punctuation and grammar.

Strands

A strand is a sequence of nuggets grouped by theme or topic, forming a high-level organisation of content within a course.

Strand Nuggets
Diagnostics 1
Punctuation 17
Word Classes n
Verb Forms 5
Sentences 6
Writing Styles 9
Taught Spellings 18
Spelling Tests 16
Nuggets

A nugget is a micro-lesson that contains learning material followed by questions to assess learning.

Strand Code Nugget Name

SPAGO0.05 Diagnostic: Spelling, Punctuation and Grammar

Code

SPAG1.01

SPAG1.02

SPAG1.03

SPAG1.04

SPAG1.05

SPAG1.06

SPAG1.07

SPAG1.08

SPAG1.09

SPAG1.10

SPAG1N

SPAG112

SPAG113

SPAG1.14

SPAG115

SPAG1.16

SPAG1.17

SPAG2.01

SPAG2.02

SPAG2.03

SPAG2.04

SPAG2.05

Nugget Name

Full Stops and Capital Letters
Question Marks

Exclamation Marks
Apostrophes of Possession
Apostrophes of Omission
Commas to Separate Clauses
Commas in a List

Comma Splicing

Commas to Clarify Meaning
Commas After Adverbials
Semicolons

Colons

Ellipsis

Speech Punctuation
Punctuating Quotations
Indirect Speech

Brackets, Hyphens and Dashes
Nouns

Verbs

Adjectives

Adverbs

Pronouns

& Back to Curriculum Overview
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Strand Code

SPAG2.06

SPAG2.07

SPAG2.08

SPAG2.09

SPAG2.10

SPAG2.1

SPAG3.01

SPAG3.02

SPAG3.03

SPAG3.04

SPAG3.05

SPAGA4.01

SPAG4.02

SPAG4.03

SPAG4.04

SPAGA4.05

SPAGA4.06

SPAG5.01

SPAG5.02

SPAG5.03

SPAG5.04

SPAG5.05

Nugget Name
Prepositions
Conjunctions
Comparative Adjectives
Superlative Adjectives
Definite and Indefinite Articles
Subject-Verb Agreement
Past Tense
Present Tense
Future Tense
Imperatives
Modal Verbs
Phrases and Clauses
Simple Sentences
Compound Sentences
Complex Sentences
Relative Clauses
Minor Sentences
Sentence Starters
Paragraphing
First Person
Second Person

Third Person

Strand

Code

SPAG5.06

SPAG5.07

SPAG5.08

SPAG5.09

SPAGE1.01

SPAGE1.02

SPAGE1.03

SPAGE1.04

SPAGE1.05

SPAGE1.06

SPAGE4.01

SPAGE4.02

SPAGEA4.03

SPAGE4.04

SPAGE6.01

SPAGE6.02

SPAGE6.03

SPAGE6.04

SPAGE6.05

SPAG6.06

SPAG6.07

SPAG6.08

Nugget Name
Passive and Active Voice
Formal and Informal Language
Standard English
Vocabulary Expansion
Common Homophones 1
Common Homophones 2
Common Homophones 3
Common Homophones 4
Near Homophones 1
Near Homophones 2
i’ Before ‘e’ Except After ‘c’
ei’asin‘a’
cie’ Words
ei’ Words
Double Letters
Vowels
Silent Letters
Compound Words
S’ Sounds
Contractions
Suffixes

Prefixes

& Back to Curriculum Overview

21



Strand Code

Nugget Name

SPAG7.01

SPAG7.02

SPAG7.03

SPAG7.04

SPAG7.05

SPAG7.06

SPAG7.07

SPAG7.08

SPAG7.09

Spelling Tests

SPAG710

SPAG711

SPAG712

SPAG713

SPAG7.14

SPAG715

SPAG716

Spellings 1

Spellings 2

Spellings 3

Spellings 4
Spellings 5
Spellings 6
Spellings 7
Spellings 8
Spellings 9
Spellings 10
Spellings 11
Spellings 12
Spellings 13
Spellings 14
Spellings 15

Spellings 16

& Back to Curriculum Overview
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Course Content

Diagnostics 1 Strands 3  Nuggets 36

This course contains spelling tests of the words

assessed for Entry Level 1.

Nuggets

Strand Code
EAO0.01
EA1.01
EA1.02
EA1.03
EA1.04
EA1.05
EA1.06
EA1.07
EA1.08
EA1.09
EA1.10

EA1M
EA112
EA113

EA114

Nugget Name
Diagnostic: Entry 1
Spellings 1
Spellings 2
Spellings 3
Spellings 4
Spellings 5
Spellings 6
Spellings 7
Spellings 8
Spellings 9
Spellings 10
Spellings 11
Spellings 12
Spellings 13

Spellings 14

Strand

Code

EA115

EA2.01

EA2.02

EA2.03

EA2.04

EA2.05

EA2.06

EA2.07

EA2.08

EA2.09

EA210

EA3.01

EA3.02

EA3.03

EA3.04

EA3.05

EA3.06

EA3.07

EA3.08

EA3.09

EA3.10

Nugget Name

Spellings 15

Capital Letters & Full Stops
Nouns

Pronouns

Capital Letters: Proper Nouns & |
Subject of a Sentence
Verbs

Simple Sentences: Subject & Verb
Simple Sentences: One Idea
Alphabet

Upper & Lower Case
Reading: Practice 1

Reading: Practice 2
Reading: Practice 3
Reading: Practice 4
Reading: Practice 5
Reading: Practice 6
Reading: Practice 7
Reading: Practice 8
Reading: Practice 9

Reading: Practice 10

& Back to Curriculum Overview
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Course Content
FE — English Functional Skills
(Entry 2)

Diagnostics 1 Strands5 Nuggets 59

This course contains spelling tests of the words
assessed for Entry Level 1and Entry Level 2.

Nuggets

Strand Code Nugget Name

Diagnostic  EBO0.01 Diagnostic: Entry 2

EA1.01 Spellings 1
EA1.02 Spellings 2
EA1.03 Spellings 3
EA1.04 Spellings 4
EA1.05 Spellings 5
EA1.06 Spellings 6
EA1.07 Spellings 7

EA1.08 Spellings 8

Spellings (Entry Level 1)

EA1.09 Spellings 9
EA110 Spellings 10
EAINM Spellings 11
EA112 Spellings 12

EA113 Spellings 13

Strand Code Nugget Name
(2]
o> EA114  Spellings 14
352
&=3 EA115  Spellings 15
EB1.16 Spellings 16
EB1.17 Spellings 17
EB1.18 Spellings 18
EB1.19 Spellings 19
EB1.20 Spellings 20
N EB1.21  Spellings 21
[}
>
3 EB1.22  Spellings 22
b
E EB123  Spellings 23
(2]
2 EB1.24  Spellings 24
3
& EB1.25  Spellings 25
EB1.26 Spellings 26
EB1.27 Spellings 27
EB1.28 Spellings 28
EB1.29 Spellings 29
EB1.30 Spellings 30
EB2.01 Question Marks
T
& EB2.02  Exclamation Marks
SE
® E EB2.03  Plurals 1
20
FRY)
= EB2.04  Plurals 2
a
EB2.05  Alphabetical Order 1

R ReT LR [EEnglish Course Mapping
FE — English Functional Skills (Entry 2)
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Strand Code Nugget Name

EB2.06  Alphabetical Order 2

EB2.07 Compound Sentences & Conjunctions

EB2.08  Adjectives

EB2.09 Linking Words

g EA2.01 Capital Letters & Full Stops
3 EA2.02 Nouns
2
2 EA2.03  Pronouns
"2 EA2.04  Capital Letters: Proper Nouns & |
E EA2.05 Subject of a Sentence
EA2.06  Verbs
EA2.07 Simple Sentences: Subject & Verb
EA2.08 Simple Sentences: One Idea
EA2.09 Alphabet
EB3.01 Reading: Practice 1
EB3.02 Reading: Practice 2
EB3.03 Reading: Practice 3
EB3.04 Reading: Practice 4
__%’ EB3.05 Reading: Practice 5
§ EB3.06 Reading: Practice 6

EB3.07 Reading: Practice 7

EB3.08 Reading: Practice 8

EB3.09 Reading: Practice 9

EB3.10 Reading: Practice 10

& Back to Curriculum Overview
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Strand

Course Content

Diagnostics 3 Strands 6  Nuggets 49

This course covers reading and writing skills, including spelling,
punctuation and grammar, for Functional Skills Entry Level 3. It includes
spelling tests for all words designated for Entry Level 1, 2 and 3. It is
suitable for all exam boards.

Strands

A strand is a sequence of nuggets grouped by theme or topic, forming a high-level organisation of content within a course.

Strand Nuggets
Diagnostics 3
Finding Information in Texts 9
Text Types 5
Writing Correctly 14
Writing 6
Spelling Tests - Entry Level 3 Words 15
Nuggets

A nugget is a micro-lesson that contains learning material followed by questions to assess learning.

Strand Code Nugget Name
ECO0.01 Diagnostic: Entry 3
ECO0.03  Diagnostic: Entry 3 - Reading
EC0.02  Diagnostic: Entry 3 - Writing

Code

EC1.01

EC1.02

EC1.03

EC1.04

EC1.05

EC1.06

EC1.07

EC1.08

EC1.09

EC2.01

EC2.02

EC2.03

EC2.04

EC2.05

EC3.01

EC3.02

EC3.03

SPAG6.06

EC3.05

EC3.06

EC3.07

EC3.08

Nugget Name

Identifying the Main Point
Finding Key Words

Layout - Subheadings

Layout - Bullet Points, Tables and Fonts
Layout (Organisational Features)
Reading - Using a Dictionary
Finding the Meaning of Words
Identifying Form and Purpose
Reading the Question

Emails

Letters

Reports

Filling in Forms

Instructions

Words That Sound the Same 1
Words That Sound the Same 2
Homophones

Contractions

Tricky Words

Past/ Present/ Future
Sentence Punctuation

Writing in Sentences

& Back to Curriculum Overview
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Strand Code

Nugget Name

Strand Code Nugget Name
. EC5.11 Spellings 41
E
wg EC5.12  Spellings 42
w O
H 3 .

2o EC5.13 Spellings 43
o0
c >
% @ EC5.14  Spellings 44
o
)

EC5.15 Spellings 45

EC3.09 Verbs
> EC310  Joining Words
©
]
5 EC3M Making Words Plural
(8]
E EC312  Prefixes and Suffixes
3 SPAG2.10 Definite and Indefinite Articles
EC3.14 Alphabetical Sequencing
EC4.01 Audience
EC4.02 Form and Purpose
E’ EC4.03  Paragraphs
= EC4.04  Structuring Devices
EC4.05 Planning
EC4.06  Drafting
EC5.01 Spellings 31
EC5.02  Spellings 32
3
;0 EC5.03  Spellings 33
™
] EC5.04  Spellings 34
g
> EC5.05 Spellings 35
&
. EC5.06  Spellings 36
1]
P EC5.07  Spellings 37
o
c
?‘i EC5.08  Spellings 38
)
EC5.09  Spellings 39
EC5.10 Spellings 40

P NS e e FEENnglish Course Mapping
FE — English Functional Skills (Entry 3)
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Strand

Course Content

Diagnostics 3 Strands 6  Nuggets 53

This course covers reading and writing skills, including spelling, punctuation
and grammar, for Functional Skills Level 1. It is suitable for all exam boards.

Strands

A strand is a sequence of nuggets grouped by theme or topic, forming a high-level organisation of content within a course.

Strand Nuggets
Diagnostics 3
Understanding the Text 8
Spellings 7
Punctuation and Sentences 9
Language and Organisational Features 15
Writing 14
Nuggets

A nugget is a micro-lesson that contains learning material followed by questions to assess learning.

Strand Code Nugget Name
ED0.04  Diagnostic: Level 1
EDO.01 Diagnostic: Level 1- Reading
EDO0.02  Diagnostic: Level 1- Writing

Code

ED1.01

ED1.02

ED1.03

ED1.04

EC1.08

ED1.05

ED1.06

ED1.07

EC3.05

EC3.01

EC3.02

SPAG6.06

EC3.03

EC312

EC3M

ED2.01

ED2.02

ED2.03

SPAG2.10

EC3.06

EC3.09

Nugget Name

Identifying the Main Point
Finding Quotations

Finding Information
Comparing

Identifying Form and Purpose
Facts

Opinions

Reading - Using a Dictionary
Tricky Words

Words That Sound the Same 1
Words That Sound the Same 2
Contractions

Homophones

Prefixes and Suffixes

Making Words Plural

Full Stops and Capital Letters
Commas

Exclamation Marks

Definite and Indefinite Articles
Past/ Present/ Future

Verbs

& Back to Curriculum Overview
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Strand Code

ED2.04

ED2.05

ED2.06

ED4.01

ED4.02

ED4.03

ED4.04

ED4.05

ED4.06

ED4.07

ED4.08

ED4.09

ED4.10

ED4M

ED412

ED413

ED4.14

ED415

ED5.01

ED5.02

ED5.03

Nugget Name

Question Marks

Apostrophes of Possession

Sentence Structure - Complex Sentences
Headings, Subheadings and Paragraphs
Layout 1

Layout 2

Finding Meaning in Photographs and Images
Recognising Language Types

Explaining Vocabulary

Formal and Informal Language

Similes and Metaphors

Anecdotes and Examples, Fact and Statistics
Lists, Rule of Three, Repetition, Alliteration

Contrasting and Exaggeration (Hyperbole)

Rhetorical Questions, Direct Address and Imperatives

Humour and Puns, Sayings and Idioms

Point of View

Emotive Language and Mood

Letters

Articles

Reviews

Strand

Code

ED5.04

ED5.05

ED5.06

ED5.07

ED5.08

ED5.09

ED5.10

ED5.1

ED5.12

ED513

ED5.14

Nugget Name

Emails

Forums

Blogs

Reports

Headings

Paragraphs and Connectives
Responding to Information in Questions
Advantages and Disadvantages
Planning

Proofreading

Purpose, Audience and Form

& Back to Curriculum Overview
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Course Content

Diagnostics 3 Strands 8  Nuggets 70

This course covers reading and writing skills, including spelling, punctuation
and grammar, for Functional Skills Level 2. It is suitable for all exam boards.

Strands

A strand is a sequence of nuggets grouped by theme or topic, forming a high-level organisation of content within a course.

Strand Nuggets
Diagnostics 3
Finding Meaning in Text 1
Textual Features and Devices 9
Language and Structure 6
Using Correct Grammar 5
Punctuation 8
Spellings 7
Writing 24
Nuggets

A nugget is a micro-lesson that contains learning material followed by questions to assess learning.
Strand Code Nugget Name
EEO.01 Diagnostic: Level 2
EEOQ.04 Diagnostic: Level 2 - Reading

EE0.02 Diagnostic: Level 2 - Writing

Strand

Code

EE1.01

EE1.02

EE1.03

EE1.04

EE1.05

EE1.06

EE1.07

EE1.08

EE1.09

EE110

EE11N

ED4.08

ED4.09

ED4.10

ED4M

ED4.12

ED413

ED4.14

ED415

EE4.01

Nugget Name

Selecting Evidence

Scanning

Comprehension

Bias

Reading - Using a Dictionary

Facts and Opinions

Identifying Purpose and Form

Inference

Comparison

Comparing Language

Understanding the Text

Similes and Metaphors

Anecdotes and Examples, Fact and Statistics

Lists, Rule of Three, Repetition, Alliteration

Contrasting and Exaggeration (Hyperbole)

Rhetorical Questions, Direct Address and Imperatives

Humour and Puns, Sayings and Idioms

Point of View

Emotive Language and Mood

Tone and Style

& Back to Curriculum Overview
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Strand

Code

EE2.01

EE2.02

EE2.03

EE2.04

EE2.05

EE2.07

SPAG2.10

ED2.06

SPAG3.05

EE3.02

EC3.09

EE5.01

EE5.02

EE5.03

EE5.04

EE5.05

EE5.06

EE5.07

EE5.08

EE6.01

EE6.02

EE6.03

Nugget Name

Formal and Informal Writing
Layout- Subheadings
Organisational Features 1
Organisational Features 2
Organisational Features 3
Vocabulary Use

Definite and Indefinite Articles

Sentence Structure - Complex Sentences

Modal Verbs

Tenses

Verbs

Full Stops and Capital Letters
Commas

Question Marks

Exclamation Marks
Apostrophes

Inverted Commas (Quotation Marks)
Colons and Semicolons
Brackets

Spelling: Homophones 1
Spelling: Homophones 2

Spelling: Homophones 3

Strand

Code

EE6.04

EE6.05

EE6.06

EC3M

ED5.14

EE7.01

EE7.02

EE7.03

EE7.04

EE7.05

EE7.06

EE7.07

EE7.08

EE7.09

EE710

EE7M

ED5.12

ED513

EE712

EE713

EE714

Nugget Name

Spelling: Double Letters

Spelling: Silent Letters

Spelling: Words with Vowels

Making Words Plural

Purpose, Audience and Form

Letters

Articles

Reviews

Emails

Forums

Speeches

Blogs

Reports

Leaflets

Headings

Structuring Writing

Planning

Proofreading

Writing to Persuade and Argue

Writing to Advise, Inform and Instruct

Writing to Describe and Explain

& Back to Curriculum Overview
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Strand Code Nugget Name

EE715 Paragraphs in Writing - Overview
EE7.16 Paragraphs in Writing - Connectives
EE717 Connectives

g

3:;:: EE7.18 Paragraphs in Writing - Introducing Arguments
EE7.19 Both Sides of an Argument
EE7.20 Questions - Responding to Information
EE7.21 Weighing Up An Argument

P NS e e FEENnglish Course Mapping
FE - English Functional Skills (Level 2)
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Questions?
Email support@century.tech




